108
One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™    One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™   One Name. One Solution.™
Visit wiseco.com for on-line ordering, tech info and updates  •  Ph: 800.321.1364
Model Years
Bore x
Stroke
(mm)
Displ.

Accessories
Apparel
*CYLINDER TYPE CODE DESCRIPTIONS
AC:	Original cylinder bore is alloy-chrome plated, nikasil,
electrofused or boron composite. Cylinder must be bored
to accept new sleeve.
CS:	Original cylinder has cast-in liner in cylinder. Cylinder must
be bored out to accept new sleeve. Cast-in liner will be
bored completely out of cylinder. Do not try to push out
the cast-in liner, cylinder damage may result.
CI:	 Original cylinder has cast-iron liner. Cylinder must be
bored to accept new sleeve. Cast-in liner will not be
completely removed. Sleeve is designed to insert into
the iron lined cylinder.
RS:	Original cylinder has a replacement sleeve. Heat cylinder
to remove sleeve. Re-heat cylinder to install new cylinder
sleeve.
Model Years LA Sleeve
Part No.
Advanced
Sleeve
Part No.
Kawasaki
900cc 1995-04 3228FA
All models $101.34
1100cc 2001-04 3036FA
All models $101.34
Polaris
700cc 1996-97 SL
All models 3211FA
$101.34
785cc SLX Pro 1998-98 FL5342SL
$98.27
Sea-Doo
718cc 1995-03 FL5268SL
All models $98.26
Yamaha
701cc 1994-04 3054FA
Blaster $105.91
Runner
701cc 1995-08 3215FA
Raider $105.91
SuperJet
760cc 1996-00 YA5304SL
All models $91.82
784cc 1998-04 YA5356SL 3291FA
All 800's $98.27 $101.34
XL
XLT
GP
1200cc 1999-00 3286FA
GP1200 $101.34
XL1200
PWC
Model Years Sleeve
Part # Price
Honda
CB750 2-Valve, Stock
CB750F
CB750K
1973-77
1969-78
1969-78
H15SL $96.56
CB750 4-Valve
Overbore to 985cc
1979-82 H113SL $72.38
CB900F
Overbore to 1063cc
1979-82 H113SL $72.38
CBR900 72-74mm Bore 1992-99 3005FA $83.97
CB1100 Stock Block 1982-84 H118SL $72.18
Kawasaki